Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions
Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements
Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

080008 M0O0065

6740 QUAIL HOLLOW CT # 2
MEMPHIS

00901F20

153M

2608

0.0598

WHISPERING OAKS CONDO

V81252MD

1

THORNTON KIRBY A
15 S EVERGREEN
MEMPHIS TN 38104



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$7,800
$100,200
$108,000
$27,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories

Exterior Walls
Land Use

Year Built

Total Rooms
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Half Baths

Heat

Fuel

Heating System
Fireplace Masonry
Fireplace Pre-Fab
Ground Floor Area
Total Living Area

Car Parking

- CONDO UNIT
1978
4
2
2

CENTRAL A/C AND HEAT
GAS
CENTRAL HEAT/AIR UNIT

817
817



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type
Built




Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number




Sales

Date of Sale Sales Price Deed Number Instrument

Type
02/18/2016  $0 16015297 PC
02/18/2016  $0 PR-05416 PC
08/25/1994  $34,219 EP8616 WD
12/14/1984  $40,150 W10727 WD

09/04/1984  $0 V81251 QC



Sketch

e

e

Sorry, no sketch available
for this record



