Melvin Burgess Assessor Of Property Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID	080008 M00065
Property Address	6740 QUAIL HOLLOW CT # 2
Municipal Jurisdiction	MEMPHIS
Neighborhood Number	00901F20
Tax Map Page	153M
Land Square Footage	2608
Acres	0.0598
Lot Dimensions	
Subdivision Name	WHISPERING OAKS CONDO
Subdivision Lot Number	
Plat Book and Page	V81252MD
Number of Improvements	1
Owner Name	THORNTON KIRBY A
Owner Mailing Address	15 S EVERGREEN
Owner City/State/Zip	MEMPHIS TN 38104

Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class	RESIDENTIAL
Land Appraisal	\$7,800
Building Appraisal	\$100,200
Total Appraisal	\$108,000
Total Assessment	\$27,000
Greenbelt Land Appraisal	\$0
Homesite Land Appraisal	\$0
Homesite Building Appraisal	\$0
Greenbelt Appraisal	\$0
Greenbelt Assessment	\$0

Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories	1
Exterior Walls	
Land Use	- CONDO UNIT
Year Built	1978
Total Rooms	4
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	2
Half Baths	
Heat	CENTRAL A/C AND HEAT
Heat Fuel	CENTRAL A/C AND HEAT GAS
Fuel	GAS
Fuel Heating System	GAS
Fuel Heating System Fireplace Masonry	GAS
Fuel Heating System Fireplace Masonry Fireplace Pre-Fab	GAS CENTRAL HEAT/AIR UNIT

Other Buildings

Card Year	Length Width	Area	Туре	
Built				

	Permits		
Date of Permit Amount of Permit	Permit Number	Reason	

Sales

Date of Sale	Sales Price	Deed Numbe	r Instrument Type
02/18/2016	\$0	16015297	PC
02/18/2016	\$0	PR-05416	PC
08/25/1994	\$34,219	EP8616	WD
12/14/1984	\$40,150	W10727	WD
09/04/1984	\$0	V81251	QC

Sketch



Sorry, no sketch available for this record